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Cover Photo: A post-Easter Vigil photo shoot
with some of the SMU Catholic Knights of
Columbus and ministry staff. The Knights at

SMU act as the “service arm” of our ministry,
by planning, organizing, and leading volunteer
service opportunities in our community.

PRAYER REQUESTS
Please pray for our brothers and sisters in Christ.
Julie Young Hal Badt
David Quadrini Dick Hoesterey
Toussaint Family Whisenant Family
Fletcher Ward Huntly Chapman Family

Trish Morin-Spatz Levatino Family

Courtney Schoessow

SUMMER FUN AT THE C!

Mark your calendars, we’ve got a full schedule
of great stuff planned for Summer ‘16!

Tuesday, July 05
Mass (6:30) Cook Out (7 PM)

Tuesday July 12 5 :

Film Theology: Inside Out (7 PM) (‘miﬂ =
>
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Wednesday July 20 A0
Game Night and Pizza (7 PM)

|
|

Thursday July 28
Film Theology:
Les Miserables (7 PM)

A GENTLE REMINDER

Summer months are slow and giving

drops. Please remember to support our
ministry whether or not you’re in town. Head
to our website (www.smucatholic.org) or mail
in your gift. Thanks for your support!

@smucatholic

SMU CATHOLIC STAFF

Father Arthur Unachukwu, Chaplain/Director
arthur@smu.edu

Deacon Jake Schroepfer, Associate Director
jschroepfer@smu.edu

Celina Basaldu, Campus Minister
cbasaldu@smu.edu

Cody Barras, Campus Minister
cbarras@smu.edu

Beverly Mendoza, Director of Development
beverlym@smu.edu

Jeanine Bartolo, Administrative Assistant
jbartolo@smu.edu

Monsignor Milam Joseph
mjoseph@cathdal.org

CATHOLIC CENTER SUMMER HOURS
9 AM—5 PM

Monday—Friday

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS & LECTORS
Extraordinary Ministers Lectors

Jan Ware
Monica Shaw

Peter Larsen
Judy Kramb
Kathy Herring
Full schedule available at smucatholic.org
Thanks for coming out to Divergent: Free Will
and Choice Film Theology! The discussion was
great (and the movie was okay too). Missed us
last Tuesday? No worries, we’ve got a whole
heap of summer fun still to come!
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